Date

2025/2026

Brackenridge HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Brackenridge

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 24

Jan 27

Feb 3

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 25

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

10:15 AM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

10:45 AM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

vs Harlandale HS

vs Boerne HS

vs LEE HS

@ Kennedy H.S.

vs San Antonio Christian HS

vs Cigarroa HS

vs Martin HS

vs J.B. Alexander HS

vs Holy Cross HS

vs Poth HS

@ Taft HS

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs St. John Paul Il HS NB

vs Lutheran HS

vs Edison HS

@ Burbank HS

@ Seguin HS

@ Lanier HS

vs Jefferson HS

@ Highlands HS

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softhall Complex

Kennedy HS

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softhall Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

Northeast softball complex

Northeast softball complex

Northeast softball complex

Northeast softball complex

SAISD Softhall Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

Seguin HS

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Edgewood Softball Complex

Field 1

Burbank Practice Field

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

West Field

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Seguin HS Softball Field

Field 1

Field 1-Teacher Appreciation
Night

Field 2




Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

@ Edison HS

vs Burbank HS

vs Seguin HS

vs Lanier HS

@ Jefferson HS

vs Highlands HS

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Softball Complex

Field 2

Field 3

Field 2

Field 1-Senior Night

Field 3

Field 2




