



2025/2026

Brackenridge HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Brackenridge

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	10:15 AM	vs Harlandale HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2
Jan 27	6:45 PM	vs Boerne HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2
Feb 3	7:00 PM	vs LEE HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1
Feb 10	6:30 PM	@ Kennedy H.S.	Kennedy HS	Edgewood Softball Complex
Feb 12	11:00 AM	vs San Antonio Christian HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1
Feb 12	3:00 PM	vs Cigarroa HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Burbank Practice Field
Feb 13	11:00 AM	vs Martin HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2
Feb 13	3:00 PM	vs J.B. Alexander HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1
Feb 14	1:00 PM	vs Holy Cross HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2
Feb 16	11:00 AM	vs Poth HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1
Feb 19	12:00 PM	@ Taft HS	Northeast softball complex	West Field
Feb 20	TBA	@ TBA	Northeast softball complex	
Feb 20	TBA	@ TBA	Northeast softball complex	
Feb 21	TBA	@ TBA	Northeast softball complex	
Feb 25	5:30 PM	vs St. John Paul II HS NB	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1
Feb 27	7:00 PM	vs Lutheran HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1
Mar 3	7:15 PM	vs Edison HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2
Mar 6	7:15 PM	@ Burbank HS	SAISD Sports Complex	Field 3
Mar 9	10:45 AM	@ Seguin HS	Seguin HS	Seguin HS Softball Field
Mar 17	7:15 PM	@ Lanier HS	SAISD Sports Complex	Field 1
Mar 20	7:15 PM	vs Jefferson HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1-Teacher Appreciation Night
Mar 24	7:15 PM	@ Highlands HS	SAISD Sports Complex	Field 2

Mar 27	7:15 PM	@ Edison HS	SAISD Sports Complex	Field 2
Mar 31	7:15 PM	vs Burbank HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 3
Apr 3	7:15 PM	vs Seguin HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2
Apr 10	7:15 PM	vs Lanier HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 1-Senior Night
Apr 14	6:00 PM	@ Jefferson HS	SAISD Sports Complex	Field 3
Apr 17	7:15 PM	vs Highlands HS	SAISD Softball Complex	Field 2